

1st on ALC Bill

1

Name fo work—

Situation of work—

Situation of work—
Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

No. and date of agreement.
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of
the measurements relating to each work.)

the measurements relating to each work.					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Const ^d Road from Myne					
Mandal Gidhwas pmbly Road					
to Vorka Muslim tal under					
M.M.G.S.Y (W.B)					
Agency: - Ramesh Kumar New Champaran					
Motihari - 845401					
Agreement No - 20SBD/2019-20					
Agreement value $\frac{177,95,388.00}{84001238.00}$					
Date of Commence - 13.11.2019					
Date of Completion - 12.11.2020					
Package No - M.M.G.S.Y - W.B.18 - Jaynagar - 04.					
Rate: - 2.88% below					
Date of Measurement -					
C/D work					
① E/W excavation in foundation					
— do — do — do completion					
2x 2.60x2.133x 1.600 :					51.825m ³
4x 1.767x 1.930x 1.600 :					21.826 "
1x 6.200x0.480x0.25 :					0.620 "
					74.321m ³
24.321m ³ x 0.2 N.D :					148.642
p.T-o					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.P	559.63 m ³
	2x14x25m	1.15	0.225		221.38 m ³
	2x10x25m	1.20	0.225		165.00 m ³
	7600m				
P.C.C path	2x8x25m	0.700	0.335		93.80 m ³
	2x3x25m	0.500	0.335		25.13 m ³
					1064.94 m ³

(18) P.C.C. Supply Tack Coat with R.H.

— do do do complete job

Area under 9 km no - 17, p-22 - 3750.00 m²

(19) P.C.C. Supply & Rolling 20 mm thick
M.S. - do do do complete job

Area under 9 km no - 18, - 3750.00 m²

Colund 6m

22/08/21

Ser 24-3-21

Abstract of Cost

1/164 P.C.C. Fixing Working B.M. pillar.

— do do do complete job.

p-12, 15 Nos of 2496.00 each for 37440.00

2/165 Clearing & grubbing of Road land

— do do do complete job

p-12 - 0.280 Hae

p-20 - 0.110 Hae

0.390 Hae

at 49739.00/Hae - 19,398.00

3/169 Excavation for Roadway (Box

Cutting) - do do do complete job

p-20, 4 - 15.00 m³ CR 82.00/m³ for 1230.00

Continuation

at 58,068.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.T-B	58,068.00 ✓
4/172 Construct Embankment with L-1000 - d. & all complete for					✓
P-13, 954.50 m ³ @ 31.00/m ³ - B					23,390.00 ✓
5/133 Construct Embankment with L-100 m d. & all complete for					
P-13 3018.00 m ³ @ 142.00/m ³ - R					4,28,556.00 ✓
6/124 Construct Sub-grade & shoulder - d. & all complete for					
P-22 & 23- 1064.94 m ³ @ 189.00/m ³ - P					2,01,274.00 ✓
7/175 Construct C.S.B. 90 x 2 with 3/4" dia. B.T - d. & all complete for					
P-13, 1194.75 m ³					
P-21 & 22- 101.25 m ³					
1296.00 m ³ @ 3139.00/m ³ - R					40,68,144.00 ✓
8/176 Paving & spreading W.B.M. 60 mm B.T - d. & all complete for					
P-22, 450.01 m ³ @ 3907.00/m ³ - R					17,58,189.00 ✓

Continuation

65,37,621.00 ✓

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
9/107 Pro and applying Primer coat w/ RS-1 - do - do - all complete job			B.F	65,376.21	00
p-22, 3750.00m ² @ 52.00/m ²					1,95,000.00
10/178 Pro, & applying Tank coat with RS-1 - do - do - all complete job					
p-23 3250.00m ² @ 17.42/m ²					65,513.00
11/179 Pro, laying & rolling 20mm thick mix Seal Surface - do - do - all complete job					
p-23 3750.00m ² @ 241.00/m ²					9,03,750.00
12/180 Construct GSB road with S/m of 1:1 pcc - do - do - all complete job					
p-21, 63.39m ³ @ 3139.00/m ³					1,98,981.00
13/181 Pro, laying & spreading W.B.M. in 3 pcc - do - do - all complete job					
p-21, 77.34m ³ @ 3907.00/m ³					3,02,167.00
14/182 Construct 4m reinforced concrete pcc m30 - do - do - all complete job					
p-21, 165.00m ³ @ 7200.00/m ³					11,88,000.00
Continuation					93,91,032.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B-1-B		93,91.032.00
15/191 Pcc & Bking Lagoon masonry & Curing					
—do—do—do complete job					
P-13,	04 Nos	10286.00	each		41,144.00
16/195 E/W excavation in foundation					
—do—do—do complete job					
P-13,		148.642 m ³			
P-17,		148.642 m ³			
		297.284 m ³			297.28 m ³
			@ R 261.00/m ³		R 77590.00
17/196 Sand filling in foundation					
—do—do—do complete job					
P-13,	1.96 m ³	459.00/m ³			900.00
18/197 Pcc m/s in foundation					
—do—do—do complete job					
P-13,		21.688 m ³			
P-17 & 18,		21.972 m ³			
		43.66 m ³			
			@ R 6347.00/m ³		R 2,77,110.00
19/198 Pcc m/s in foundation					
—do—do—do complete job					
P-14,		94.432 m ³			
P-18,		94.432 m ³			
		188.864 m ³			188.86 m ³
			@ R 6347.00/m ³		R 11,98,720.00
					11,98,694.00
					109,86,492.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B. 12 B	109	86,492.00
20/199 Pro pcc m 15 in Sub-structure					
— d. d. all complete job					
P- 14,	46.96	m ³			
P- 18,	46.95	4 m ³			
	93.91	4 m ³	Limited		
	90.74	m ³	@ 6820.00/m ³	P	6,23,384.00
21/200 Pro pcc/RCC m 20 in Sub-structure					
— d. d. all complete job					
P- 14,	5.66	4 m ³			
P- 19,	5.66	4 m ³			
	11.32	8 m ³			
			@ 7292.00/m ³	P	82,660.00
22/201 Pro RCC m 25 in Deck Slab					
— d. d. all complete job					
P- 14,	7.372	m ³			
P- 20,	7.372	m ³			
	14.744	m ³	14.74 m ³		
			@ 8009.00/m ³	P	1,18,085.00
23/202 S.F.P HSD bar reinforcement					
— d. d. all complete job					
P- 14,	0.980	mt			
P- 18 & 19,	0.382	mt			
P- 19,	0.605	mt	@ 21680.00/mt	P	1,40,995.00
	1.967	mt			
Continuation					
			@ 119,51,624.00		
			1.19,51,562.00		

